DIN 6319 - Spherical washers/Conical seats
Description Item No Unit** Weight per 100 . Outer diameter . Inner diameter . Measurement h.
DIN 6319 A2 C 10,5  - Spherical washers type C 63192C105 50 0,47 kg 21 mm 10.5 mm 4 mm
DIN 6319 A2 C 13  - Spherical washers type C 63192C13 50 0,71 kg 24 mm 13 mm 4.6 mm
DIN 6319 A2 C 15  - Spherical washers type C 63192C15 25 1,00 kg 28 mm 15 mm 5 mm
DIN 6319 A2 C 17  - Spherical washers type C 63192C17 25 1,23 kg 30 mm 17 mm 5.3 mm
DIN 6319 A2 C 21  - Spherical washers type C 63192C21 25 2,08 kg 36 mm 21 mm 6.3 mm
DIN 6319 A2 C 25  - Spherical washers type C 63192C25 25 4,20 kg 44 mm 25 mm 8.2 mm
DIN 6319 A2 C 6,4  - Spherical washers type C 63192C64 50 0,09 kg 12 mm 6.4 mm 2.3 mm
DIN 6319 A2 C 8,4  - Spherical washers type C 63192C84 50 0,25 kg 17 mm 8.4 mm 3.2 mm
DIN 6319 A2 D 12  - Conical seats type D 63192D12 50 0,65 kg 21 mm 12 mm 4.2 mm
DIN 6319 A2 D 14,2  - Conical seats type D 63192D142 50 1,06 kg 24 mm 14.2 mm 5 mm
DIN 6319 A2 D 16,5  - Conical seats type D 63192D165 25 1,80 kg 28 mm 16.5 mm 5.6 mm
DIN 6319 A2 D 19  - Conical seats type D 63192D19 25 1,87 kg 30 mm 19 mm 6.2 mm
DIN 6319 A2 D 23,2  - Conical seats type D 63192D232 25 3,20 kg 36 mm 23.2 mm 7.5 mm
DIN 6319 A2 D 28  - Conical seats type D 63192D28 25 6,30 kg 44 mm 28 mm 9.5 mm
DIN 6319 A2 D 7,1  - Conical seats type D 63192D71 50 0,14 kg 12 mm 7.1 mm 2.8 mm
DIN 6319 A2 D 9,6  - Conical seats type D 63192D96 50 0,38 kg 17 mm 9.6 mm 3.5 mm
DIN 6319 A4 C 10,5  - Spherical washers type C 63194C105 50 0,47 kg 21 mm 10.5 mm 4 mm
Krom Endustri | www.kromendustri.com | info@kromendustri.com
Katalog sayfasi otomatik olarak olusturulmustur. Tarih: 21.04.2026
1 / 2
Description Item No Unit** Weight per 100 . Outer diameter . Inner diameter . Measurement h.
DIN 6319 A4 C 13  - Spherical washers type C 63194C13 50 0,71 kg 24 mm 13 mm 4.6 mm
DIN 6319 A4 C 15  - Spherical washers type C 63194C15 25 1,00 kg 28 mm 15 mm 5 mm
DIN 6319 A4 C 17  - Spherical washers type C 63194C17 25 1,23 kg 30 mm 17 mm 5.3 mm
DIN 6319 A4 C 21  - Spherical washers type C 63194C21 25 2,08 kg 36 mm 21 mm 6.3 mm
DIN 6319 A4 C 25  - Spherical washers type C 63194C25 25 4,20 kg 44 mm 25 mm 8.2 mm
DIN 6319 A4 C 6,4  - Spherical washers type C 63194C64 50 0,09 kg 12 mm 6.4 mm 2.3 mm
DIN 6319 A4 C 8,4  - Spherical washers type C 63194C84 50 0,25 kg 17 mm 8.4 mm 3.2 mm
DIN 6319 A4 D 12  - Conical seats type D 63194D12 50 0,65 kg 21 mm 12 mm 4.2 mm
DIN 6319 A4 D 14,2  - Conical seats type D 63194D142 50 1,06 kg 24 mm 14.2 mm 5 mm
DIN 6319 A4 D 16,5  - Conical seats type D 63194D165 25 1,80 kg 28 mm 16.5 mm 5.6 mm
DIN 6319 A4 D 19  - Conical seats type D 63194D19 25 1,87 kg 30 mm 19 mm 6.2 mm
DIN 6319 A4 D 23,2  - Conical seats type D 63194D232 25 3,20 kg 36 mm 23.2 mm 7.5 mm
DIN 6319 A4 D 28  - Conical seats type D 63194D28 25 6,30 kg 44 mm 28 mm 9.5 mm
DIN 6319 A4 D 7,1  - Conical seats type D 63194D71 50 0,14 kg 12 mm 7.1 mm 2.8 mm
DIN 6319 A4 D 9,6  - Conical seats type D 63194D96 50 0,38 kg 17 mm 9.6 mm 3.5 mm
Krom Endustri | www.kromendustri.com | info@kromendustri.com
Katalog sayfasi otomatik olarak olusturulmustur. Tarih: 21.04.2026
2 / 2
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)